
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS CONTACT SHANNON OR BRITNEE!         
SHANNON.MORET@TRIPLESHIFT.COM OR BRITNEE.DALY@TRIPLESHIFT.COM 



 

LIMITED SPACES AVAILABLE – SIGN UP TODAY!  
 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

 

 

9:30 AM 

6:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

9:30 AM 

9:30 AM 

12:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

9:30 AM 

12:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

1:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

12:30 PM 

6:45 PM 

9:30 AM 

5:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

PATHFINDERS 

WHAT’S NEW 

VEGAS BOUND 

LADY ROLLERS 

CHRISTIAN SENIORS 

FUNTIMERS 

AFTERNOON DELIGHTS 

VEGAS BOUND 

EBI ELITE SCRATCH  

LADIES TRIO 

WACKY WEDNESDAY 

MILLER LITE/PARK AVE JEWELERS 

HAPPY GOLDEN 

EARLY BIRDS 

TRAILBLAZERS 

ENOUGH IS ENOUGH 

COLOR PINS 

ED FAULK CLASSIC 

TSE STRIKERS 

SNL 

FOOTBOWL 

 

 

SENIOR (4) 

MIXED (4) 

MIXED (4) 

LADIES (3) 

SENIOR (3) 

SENIOR (4) 

MIXED (3) 

MIXED (4) 

MIXED (4) 

LADIES (3) 

 

MEN (5) 

MEN (5) 

LADIES (4) 

SENIOR (3) 

MIXED (4) 

 

MIXED (4) 

YOUTH (3) 

MIXED (4) 

MIXED (3) 

OCT 21ST 

SEPT 9TH  

SEPT 9TH 

SEPT 3RD 

SEPT 3RD 

AUG 20TH 

SEPT 10TH 

SEPT 3RD 

SEPT 3RD 

AUG 21ST 

YEAR ROUND 

AUG 28TH 

AUG 21ST 

SEPT 4TH 

SEPT 5TH 

SEPT 5TH 

YEAR ROUND 

SEPT 6TH 

SEPT 7TH 

AUG 24TH 

SEPT 15TH 

 

OCT 14TH - 9:30 AM 

AUG 26TH – 6:30 PM 

AUG 26TH – 7:00 PM 

AUG 27TH – 9:30 AM 

SEPT 3RD – 9:00 AM 

AUG 13TH – 12:00 PM 

SEPT 3RD – 4:00 PM 

AUG 27TH – 6:30 PM 

AUG 27TH – 6:30 PM 

AUG 21ST – 9:00 AM 

 

AUG 21ST – 6:30 PM 

AUG 14TH – 6:30 PM 

AUG 28TH – 6:30PM 

SEPT 5TH – NOON 

AUG 29TH – 6:30 PM 

 

AUG 23RD – 6:30 PM 

 

AUG 17TH – 5:30 PM 

SEPT 15TH – 4:00 PM 

 

 

LEAGUE NAME DAY TYPE START DATE

 

TIME MEETING DATE & TIME 




