

Wint

**ALL LEAGUES ARE OPEN!** 



## LIMITED SPOTS AVAILABLE, SIGN-UP NOW!

League name:	Day:	Time:
Captains Name:	Phone: Email:	
Men's Leagues	Women's Leagues Mixed Leagues	Jr Leagues Seniors
I have a full team	I do NOT have a full team I'm an individua	l looking to join a full team

## IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS CONTACT SHANNON OR BRITNEE! Shannon.moret@tripleshift.com or britnee.daly@tripleshift.com

501 W. River Rd., Tucson, AZ 85704

Eak



(520) 887-2695 fiestalanesaz.com

## FALL & WINTER LEAGUES

DAY	TIME	LEAGUE NAME	ТҮРЕ	START DATE	MEETING DATE & TIME
MONDAY	9:30 AM	PATHFINDERS	SENIOR (4)	<b>OCT 21</b> <sup>ST</sup>	OCT 14™ - 9:30 AM
MONDAY	6:30 PM	WHAT'S NEW	MIXED (4)	SEPT 9 <sup>th</sup>	AUG 26™ - 6:30 PM
MONDAY	7:00 PM	VEGAS BOUND	MIXED (4)	SEPT 9™	AUG 26™ - 7:00 PM
TUESDAY	9:30 AM	LADY ROLLERS	LADIES (3)	SEPT 3 <sup>RD</sup>	AUG 27™ - 9:30 AM
TUESDAY	9:30 AM	CHRISTIAN SENIORS	SENIOR (3)	SEPT 3 <sup>RD</sup>	SEPT 3 <sup>RD</sup> - 9:00 AM
TUESDAY	12:30 PM	FUNTIMERS	SENIOR (4)	AUG 20 <sup>th</sup>	AUG 13™ - 12:00 PM
TUESDAY	4:00 PM	AFTERNOON DELIGHTS	MIXED (3)	SEPT 10 <sup>TH</sup>	SEPT 3 <sup>RD</sup> - 4:00 PM
TUESDAY	6:30 PM	VEGAS BOUND	MIXED (4)	SEPT 3 <sup>RD</sup>	AUG 27™ - 6:30 PM
TUESDAY	6:30 PM	EBI ELITE SCRATCH	MIXED (4)	SEPT 3 <sup>RD</sup>	AUG 27™ - 6:30 PM
WEDNESDAY	9:30 AM	LADIES TRIO	LADIES (3)	AUG 21st	AUG 21 <sup>st</sup> - 9:00 AM
WEDNESDAY	12:30 PM	WACKY WEDNESDAY		YEAR ROUND	
WEDNESDAY	6:30 PM	MILLER LITE/PARK AVE JEWELERS	MEN (5)	AUG 28TH	AUG 21 <sup>st</sup> - 6:30 PM
WEDNESDAY	6:30 PM	HAPPY GOLDEN	MEN (5)	AUG 21st	AUG 14™ - 6:30 PM
WEDNESDAY	6:30 PM	EARLY BIRDS	LADIES (4)	SEPT 4™	AUG 28™ - 6:30PM
THURSDAY	1:00 PM	TRAILBLAZERS	SENIOR (3)	SEPT 5™	SEPT 5 <sup>th</sup> - Noon
THURSDAY	6:30 PM	ENOUGH IS ENOUGH	MIXED (4)	SEPT 5 <sup>TH</sup>	AUG 29™ - 6:30 PM
FRIDAY	12:30 PM	COLOR PINS		YEAR ROUND	
FRIDAY	6:45 PM	ED FAULK CLASSIC	MIXED (4)	SEPT 6TH	AUG 23® - 6:30 PM
SATURDAY	9:30 AM	TSE STRIKERS	YOUTH (3)	SEPT 7 <sup>TH</sup>	
SATURDAY	5:30 PM	SNL	MIXED (4)	AUG 24 <sup>th</sup>	AUG 17™ - 5:30 PM
SUNDAY	5:00 PM	FOOTBOWL	MIXED (3)	SEPT 15™	SEPT 15 <sup>th</sup> - 4:00 PM

## **LIMITED SPACES AVAILABLE - SIGN UP TODAY!**